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199204130000
43311

04/13/1992
03:28:02

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE RAFFORD,
CHARLES B

10 103 Lot#:13
Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:LOT 14

199205130000
81701

05/13/1992
02:26:06

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE NEATHAMME
R, RICHARD A

10 45 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:45

199206020000
98641

06/02/1992
09:19:12

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199207090001
35451

07/09/1992
10:42:23

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCAIN, E
WAYNE

13 1 Lot#:25
Book:13 Pg:1

199207100001
36571

07/10/1992
09:39:18

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

RAFFORD,
CHARLES B

10 103 Lot#:13 Lot:&
Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:LOT 14

199207270001
50491

07/27/1992
08:59:46

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NEATHAMME
R, RICHARD A

10 45 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:45

199210220002
43491

10/22/1992
03:34:06

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RICHARD W

16 39 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:16 Pg:39
Desc:SORREL
L FARMS
ESTATES

199210280002
48801

10/28/1992
09:12:33

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLARD,
LARRY R

15 58 Lot#:90
Book:15 Pg:58

199210090002
30141

10/09/1992
03:38:59

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTUNE
BANK

16 32 Lot#:82
Book:16 Pg:32
Desc:1992
19259
GREYSTONE
RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

199210280002
48791

10/28/1992
09:09:33

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
GARY LEE

10 13 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:13

199211030002
56101

11/03/1992
02:59:50

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL,
JOSEPH
ANTHONY

13 148 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:148

199211170002
72621

11/17/1992
12:18:20

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
GARY

199212080002
93251

12/08/1992
10:34:44

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE RODGERS,
GRAYSON K

15 58 Lot#:55
Book:15 Pg:58

199211250002
81801

11/25/1992
09:57:07

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCAIN, E
WAYNE

14 73 Lot#:161 Lot:&
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:LOT 25
MAP BOOK 13
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199212110002
97271

12/11/1992
11:00:24

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES RAFFORD,
CHARLES B


